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COCHRKTAILS

HUTONG SIGNATURES

Chinese Lantern
Aperol, St. Germain, cava, mandarin, plum bitters

Comfortably Numb
Vanilla vodka, lychee, honey, lime, Thai chili & Sichuan peppercorn

Smoked Dan Dan Old Fashioned

Wild Turkey bourbon, peanut, maple, sesame, Sichuan peppercorn & mole bitters

SHANGHAI NYC CREATIONS
Gilded Pear

Roku gin, pear, lemon, Sichuan peppercorn, celery bitters & gold

Espresso Martini

Grey Goose vodka, Mr. Black coffee liqueur, coconut water, fresh espresso, yunnan tea & Amontillado sherry

Jade Blossom Margarita
Don Julio Blanco, Nocheluna Sotol, lemon, cinnamon, elderflower & sugar-snap pea

Golden Orchard

Farmer’s Botanical Gin, genepy, lemon, turmeric, maple, apple liqueur & cider

Dragon’s Brew
Rosaluna Mezcal, bergamot, kalamansi, dried wheat & gunpowder-oolong tea cordial

Fenghuang Manhattan
Suntory Toki Whisky, Diplomatico Reserva Rum, Montenegro Amaro, Chinese Five-Spice & orange zest

lédn hua Negroni
Bombay Saphire Gin, Salers, blanc vermouth, espresso bean, orange zest, blue spirulina & Baiju mist

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCHKTAILS

Harmony Elixir
Seedlip Grove 42, lemon, sage, mandarin, osmanthus tea & ginger

Dynasty Sour

Lychee, lemon, pineapple, Chinese five-spice & hibiscus tea

Spiced Yuenyeung
Jasmine & Yunnan black tea, oat milk, coconut, coffee, ceylon cinnamon, ginger, star anise, orange zest &
brown sugar boba pearls

Purple Dew
Seedlip Garden 108, Lyre's Dry Aperitif, thyme, chamomile, butterfly pea flower, lemon & organic MCT oil

Blushing Cranberry

Cranberries, coriander-lemon oleo saccharum, grapefruit soda & rose water

St. Agrestis ‘Phony Negroni’ (200ml)

BEERS

Tsingtao | Lager, China | 11.20z

Allagash White | Wheat, Maine | 120z

Sixpoint Brewing | IPA, New York | 120z

Aval Blanc | Apple Cider, France | 120z

Kronenbourg | Lager, France | 11.20z

Ommegang Rare VOS| Amber Ale, New York | 160z

All Or Nothing | IPA, New York | 160z

Master Gao | Jasmine Tea Lager, China | 11.20z

Young Master Jade Scorpion | Peppercorn Pilsner, Hongkong | 11.20z
Athletic | Upside Dawn, Connecticut | 120z (Non-Alcoholic)
Tsingtao 0.0% | China | 11.20z (Non-Alcoholic)
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22
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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Gonet-Medeville, ‘Premier Cru’
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Pierre Sparr, Brut Rose

Pinot Noir

WHITE

Jean-Marc Brocard, Chablis
Chardonnay

Clos de Lunes, Grand Vin Blanc Sec
Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc

Roland Tissier & Fils,”Les Genets” Sancerre
Sauvignon Blanc

Cantina Lavis, Riesling

ROSE

Chateau De Rouet, Rosé
Grenache, Cinsault

Chateau d’Esclans
Grenache

RED

Bastoni, Dei Collazzi

Sangiovese

Gonet-Medeville, Cru Monplaisir
Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
Salem Wine Company

Pinot Noir

Reva, Dolcetto d’Alba

Dolcetto

SAKE

Kirinzan Futsushu ‘Classic’

Gohyaku Mangoku Rice

Niizawa Brewery, ‘The Connoisseur’ Junmai Daiginjo
Omachi Rice

Kiyasho Shuzo, Jikon ‘Omachi’ Junmai Ginjo
Omachi Rice

NV

NV

2023

2022

2023

2022

2023

2022

2021

2021

2023

2022

NV

NV

NV

Champagne AOC, France

Crémant d’Alsace, AOC

Burgundy,France
Bordeaux, France
Sancerre, France

Trentino Alto-Adige, ltaly

Cotes De Provence, France

Cétes de Provence, France

Chianti Classico-DOCG,
Tuscany

Bordeaux, France

Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon

Piedmont, Italy

Niigata, Japan
Miyagi, Japan

Mie, Japan

50z pour for wine by the glass | 3oz for sake by the glass

BY THE GLASS

38
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18

24

18

18

24

18

18

20

18

18
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CHAMPAGNE 6 SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE

001

002

(0]0X]

004

006

007

008

009

010

on

012

014

015

016

017

Gaston Chiquet, Traditional Brut

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier
Gonet-Medeville, ‘Premier Cru’

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Deutz, Classic Brut

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier
Billecart-Salmon, “La Reserve” Brut

Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Pierre Gimonnet & Fils “Selection Belles Annees”
Chardonnay

Pierre Gimonnet, ‘Cuvee Oenophile’ Extra Brut
Chardonnay

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs Brut
Chardonnay

Drappier, Nature Zero Dosage Brut

Pinot Noir

Bruno Paillard, Premiere Cuvee Extra Brut
Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir
Egly-Ouriet “Les Vignes de Vrigny” Premier Cru
Pinot Meunier

Dom Perignon, Brut Vintage

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Louis Roederer, ‘Cristal’ Brut

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Philipponnat, Clos des Goisses ‘L.V. Extra Brut
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Gonet Blanc de Noirs

Pinot Noir

Moet Imperial Brut
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

ROSE

020

021

022

023

024

026

027

E09

Ruinart, Brut Rosé

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir
Gonet-Medeville, Rosé Premier Cru
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Moet Imperial Brut Rose

Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay
Krug Brut Rosé, 27 EME Edition

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier
Laurent Perrier, Cuvee Rosé

Pinot Noir

Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé (375 ml)
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier
Billecart Salmon Rosé, Le Rosé
Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir
Pierre Sparr, Brut Rosé

Pinot Noir

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2018

NV

NV

NV

NV

2013

2014

1992

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

Champagne AOC, France
Champagne AOC, France
Champagne AOC, France
Champagne AOC, France
Champagne AOC, France
Champagne AOC, France
Champagne AOC, France
Champagne AOC, France
Champagne AOC, France
Champagne AOC, France
Champagne AOC, France
Champagne AOC, France
Champagne AOC, France
Champagne AOC, France

Champagne AOC, France

Champagne AOC, France
Champagne AOC, France

Champagne AOC, France

Champagne AOC, France
Champagne AOC, France
Champagne AOC, France
Champagne AOC, France

Cremant d’Alsace, AOC

158

195

230

225

185

326

430

225

270

360

950

1100

2450

160

160

400

220

200

1735

360

150

300

120




CLASSIC WHITE

FRANCE

E001 Clos de Lunes, Grand Vin Blanc Sec 2022
Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc

A043 Jean-Marc Brocard, Chablis 2023
Chardonnay

A101 Roland Tissier & Fils ‘Les Genets’ Sancerre 2023
Sauvignon Blanc

A102 Hugel, ‘Grossi Laiie’ 20N
Gewurztraminer

A012 Famille Paquet, ‘Au Vignerais’ 1¢" Cru Pouilly Fuisse 2021
Chardonnay

A021 Chateau Charodon, Auxey Duresses Blanc 2020
Chardonnay

A031 Joseph Colin, Chassagne Montrachet ‘Hereditas’ 2022
Chardonnay

A032 Prunier, 'Vireuils’ Meursault 2020
Chardonnay

A052 Francois Mikulski, Meursault 2020
Chardonnay

A042 Domaine William Fevre, Bougros’ Chablis Grand Cru 2020
Chardonnay

A0l Domaine Belleville, Rully la Cree 2022
Chardonnay

DOIl  Frantz Chagnoleau, ‘Macon Villages' 2023
Chardonnay

USA

A061 Soter Vineyards 2021
Chardonnay

A062 Donnachadh Vineyard 2021
Chardonnay

A051 Kistler, Les Noisetiers 2022
Chardonnay

A072 Bien Nacido 2021
Chardonnay

A073 Soliste, L’Age d’Or 2016
Chardonnay

[TALY

A082 Elena Walch, Kristallberg 2021
Pinot Bianco

A092 J Hofstdtter 2023
Pinot Grigio

A093 Cantina Lavis 2022
Riesling

Bordeaux, France 90

Sainte Claire AOC, Burgundy 90

Sancerre AOC 130
Alsace AOC 292
Burgundy 230
Burgundy 256
Burgundy 370
Burgundy 368
Burgundy 445
Burgundy 575
Burgundy 150
Burgundy 95

Willamette Valley, Oregon 200
St. Rita Hills, California AR
Sonoma Valley, California 230

Santa Maria Valley, California 250

Sonoma Coast, California 15
Trentino-Adige DOC 1o
Trentino-Alto Adige 100
Trentino Alto-Adige 90




CLASSIC WHITE

AUSTRIA

Al14 Rudi Pichler, ‘Ried Hochrain’ Smaragd
Riesling

€053 Weingut Briindlmayer, Terrassen
Riesling

GERMANY

A071 Dénnhoff Norheimer Kirschheck Spétlese
Riesling

A073 Selbach-Oster Zeltinger Schlossberg GG
Riesling

NEW ZEALAND

A081 Kumeu River, Chardonnay Estate
Chardonnay

SOUTH AFRICA

A121 Moya Meaker, Riesling Elgin
Riesling

A122 Ken Forrester, Old Vine Reserve
Chenin Blanc

2021

2023

2023

2020

2022

2022

2023

Wachau

Kamptal DAC

Nahe

Mosel

Auckland

Elgin Region, Western Cape

Stellenbosch, Western Cape

340

100

148

158

155

140

90




DISCOVERY WHITE

FRANCE

A131 Domaine des Enfants, Tabula Rasa
Grenache Blanc, Grenache Gris

[TALY

Al142 Revq, ‘Grey’
Sauvignon Blanc, Sauvignon Gris

BO11 Palmento Costanzo, ‘Contrada Santo Spirito’
Carricante, Catarratto

PORTUGAL

B002 Van Zellers, Douro Branco
Gouveio, Rabigato, Viosinho, Codega do Larinho

SPAIN

B023 Ossian Vides Y Vinos, ‘Ossian’
Verdejo

A093 Burgans
Albarino

NEW ZEALAND
A062 Cloudy Bay

Sauvignon Blanc

A071 Felton Road, Bannockburn
Chardonnay

2020

2022

2020

2022

2020

2023

2024

2022

Cotes Catalans AOC

Piedmont DOC

Etna Bianco DOC, Sicily

Douro, Portugal

Vdt Castilla y Leon

Rias Baixas, DO

Marlborough

Central Otago

120

1o

210

100

170

90

160

160




D042

BO91

B092

B101

B102

B052

B083

A003

B093

con

€021

€022

€042

€051

€052

€053

€053

BN

B112

B113

B123

E002

CLASSIC RED

BURGUNDY

Domaine Besson, ‘Les Grands Pretans’ 1" Cru Givry
Pinot Noir

Domaine Jessiaume, ‘Les Cents Vignes’ Beaune 1 Cru

Pinot Noir

Domaine Serafin, Gevrey-Chambertin
Pinot Noir

Domaine Jessiaume, ‘Les Brouillards’ Volnay 1" Cru
Pinot Noir

Roche de Bellene, Rouge

Pinot Noir

Chateau De Chardodon ‘Les Jeunes Rois’
Pinot Noir

Alex Moreau, Vieilles Vignes

Pinot Noir

BORDEAUX

Chéteau Vieux Maillet

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc
Chateau Grand Duy Lacoste

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Chateau La Vielle Cure, Fronsac

Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon
Chateau Vieux Taillefer, Pavillon Grand Cru
Merlot

La Chapelle de Meyney

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Chateau Chauvin Saint Emilion, Grand Cru
Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Chateau de Pez

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc,
Petit Verdot

Chateau Croix Cardinale, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Pavillion de Leoville Poyferre

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Chateau Clarisse

Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Chateau Le Crock

Cabernet Sauvingon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc,
Petit Verdot

Esprit de Pavie

Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon
Pastourelle de Clerc Milon

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc,
Petit Verdot, Carmenére

Chateau Pipeau, Grand Cru

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc
Gonet Medeville, Cru Monplaisir

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

2022

2021

2021

2021

2022

2018

2022

2019

2015

2017

2015

2018

2020

2020

2016

2018

2019

2018

2019

2010

2020

2021

Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Gevrey-Chambertin AOC
Burgundy, France

Burgundy AOC

Gevrey-Chambertin AOC

Chassagne-Montrachet

Pomerol AOC

Pauillac AOC

Saint Emilion AOC
Saint Emilion AOC
Saint Estephe AOC
Saint Emilion AOC

Saint-Estéphe, France

Saint Emilion AOC
Saint-Julien AOC
Puisseguin-Saint-Emilion

Saint Estephe AOC

Bordeaux AOC

Pavillac AOC

Saint Emilion AOC

Bordeaux, France

165

230

300

295

120

355

340

225

408

130

265

135

185

195

150

180

120

150

12

215

130

90




E004

€103

€091

€092

c101

Cos1

€102

€063

D052

€103

€062

D053

Co61

D112

B121

D021

B122

D041

€043

€031

€041

Co12

001

004

D022

USA

CLASSIC RED

[TALY

Bastoni Dei Collazzi,
Sangiovese

Castello Di Ama, ‘Ama’
Sangiovese

Fattoria Fibbiano, ‘L'aspetto’
Sangiovese

Reva, Dolcetto d’Alba

Dolcetto

Il Colle, Brunello

Sangiovese Grosso

Casanova di Neri, Brunello
Sangiovese

Cerbaionq, Brunello
Sangiovese Grosso

Lisini, Brunello di Montalcino
Sangiovese

Rizzi, Barbaresco

Nebbiolo

Forte Masso Barolo, Castelletto
Nebbiolo

Claudio Alario, Riva Rocca Barolo
Nebbiolo

Ciabot Berton, La Morra Barolo
Nebbiolo

Arnaldo Rivera, Undicicomuni
Nebbiolo

Fattoria le Pupille, Poggii Valente
Sangiovese

Hirsch Vineyards, San Andreas Fault
Pinot Noir

Rhys Vineyards, Anderson Valley
Pinot Noir

Fess Parker, Sta. Rita Hills

Pinot Noir

Januik

Cabernet Sauvignon

Tyler Winery, China Blue Vineyard
Cabernet Sauvignon

Dana Estates, Vaso

Cabernet Sauvignon

Hendry, ‘Hendry Vineyard’
Cabernet Sauvignon

Caymus Vineyards

Cabernet Sauvignon

Morlet, Mon Chevalier

Cabernet Sauvignon

Opus One

Cabernet Sauvignon

Soliste, Narcisse

Pinot Noir

2021

2021

2018

2022

2018

2019

2017

2019

2020

2019

2020

2018

2019

2021

2021

2017

2022

2021

2020

2019

2019

2022

2016

2017

2019

Chianti Classico DOCG
Tuscany

Chianti Classico DOCG
Toscana IGT, Tuscany
Piedmont, Italy

Brunello di Montalcino

DOCG, Tuscany

Brunello di Montalcino

DOCG, Tuscany

Brunello di Montalcino
DOCG, Tuscany

Brunello di Montalcino
DOCG, Tuscany

Barbaresco DOCG, Piedmont
Barolo DOCG, Piedmont
Barolo DOCG, Piedmont
Barolo DOCG, Piedmont
Barolo DOCG, Piedmont

Tuscany, ltaly

Sonoma County, California
Anderson Valley AVA,
California

Sta Rita Hills, California
Colombia Valley, Washington
Happy Canyon,

Santa Barbara CA

Napa Valley AVA

Napa Valley AVA

Napa Valley AVA

Sonoma County

Oakville, Napa Valley AVA

Sonoma Coast, CA

90

120

135

90

250

320

760

220

180

215

250

200

150

195

260

174

200

120

300

250

244

350

790

1600

144




DISCOVERY RED

FRANCE

B081 Domaine de la Butte, ‘Mi Pente’
Cabernet Franc

B063 Alain Graillot, ‘Rouge’
Syrah

€071 Domaine Raspail-Ay, ‘Gigondas’
Syrah, Grenache, Mourvedre

C072 Francois et Fils, ‘Les Rochins’
Syrah, Viognier

B082 Alphonse Mellot, Sancerre Rouge
Pinot Noir

NEW ZEALAND

C131 Te Mata, ‘Awatea’
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

B091 Felton Road, Calvert
Pinot Noir

[TALY

C141 Palmento Costanzo, ‘Contrada Santo Spirito’
Nerello Mascallese

D083 Castello di Bolgheri, Bolgheri Superiore
Petit Verdot

C142 Emidio Pepe, Montepulciano
Montepulciano

B062 Terre Nere, Anniversario
Nerello Mascalese

SPAIN

C113 La Rioja Alta-Vina Ardanza Reserva, Rioja
Tempranillo

Cll  Anza - Diego Magaiiq, Rioja
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo

Cl12 Artadi - Vinas De Gain, Rioja
Tempranillo

CHILE

B132 Garage Wine Co, Sauzal Vineyard Lot 115
Garnacha, Carinena, Monastrell

C143 Garage Wine Co, Cru Truquilemu
Carienena,Syrah

2021

2021

2020

2019

2019

2020

2021

2017

2021

2001

2022

2017

2022

2020

2020

2019

Bourgueil AOC, Loire Valley

150

Crozes-Hermitage ,Rhone Valley 180

Gigondas AOC, Rhone Valley

185

Cotie Rotie AOC, Nord du Rhone 225

Loire Valley

Hawke's Bay

Central Otago

Etna Rosso DOC, Sicily
Tuscany
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

DOC, Abruzzo
Etna Rosso DOC, Sicily

Rioja DOC
Rioja DOC

Alava, Spain

Maule Valley, Chile

Maule Valley, Chile

200

160

225

235

320

883

150

150

130

130

120

275




E003 Chateau De Rouet, Rosé
Grenache, Cinsault

B032 Bodegas Breca, Rosé
Grenache

B033 Garage Wine Co, Old Vine Pale
Carinena, Monsatrell

BO31 Kruger Rumpf
Pinot Noir

B151 Chdteau d’Esclans
Grenache

B041 Botani, Moscatel Old Vines
Moscatel

B042 Ploder-Rosenberg, ‘Cara’
Bronner

B043 Overnoy-Crinquand
Savagnin

B044 Basa Vino
Furmint

Deutz, Classic Brut 1.51
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

AMBER

Moet & Chandon Brut 1.5L Imperial Brut Reserve

Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay

Billecart-Salmon, “La Reserve” Brut 1.51
Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Moet & Chandon Brut 1.5L Imperial Rosé
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Billecart-Salmon, Rose Brut 1.51
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

JAPAN

B071 Kurosawa, Ginrei Junmai Daiginjo
Kurosawa Brewery-Kurosawa

B072 Azumaichi, Eastern Legend Junmai Ginjo
Gochoda Brewery-Azumaichi

B073 Kenbishi, Mizuho Junmai
Kenbishi Shuzo-Kenbishi

OAKE

2023

2023

2021

2023

2024

2021

2019

2014

2019

LARGE FORMAT CHAM

NV

NV

NV

N\

NV

NV

NV

Cotes De Provence, France Q0
Aragon DO, Spain 98
Maule Valley, Chile 85
Nahe, Germany )
Cétes de Provence, France no
Sierras de Malaga DO, Spain 85
Austria 84
Arbois-Pupillin AOC, France 165
Serbia 172
PAGNE
Champagne AOC, France 435
Champagne AOC, France 580
Champagne AOC, France 500
Champagne AOC, France 580
Champagne AOC, France 725
Kanto Region 135
Kyushu Region 145
Kinki Region 170




OPIRITS

VODRKA

Arbikie Haar’s Vodka, Scotland
Tito’s, Texas

Truman Vodka, Austria
Belvedere, Poland

Grey Goose, France

Harridan, New York

GIN

Roku, Japan

Bombay Sapphire, England
Plymouth Gin, England

Jin Jiji, India

The Botanist, Scotland
Condesa Clasica, Mexico
Song Cai,Vietnam
Hendrick’s, Scotland

RUM

Bacardi Superior, Puerto Rico

Bacardi Reserva 8-Year, Puerto Rico

Santa Teresa 1796, Venezuela

Diplomatico ‘Reserva Exclusiva’, Venezuela
Ron Del Barrilito 3-Star, Puerto Rico

Ron Zacapa 23-Year, Guatemala

Rhum Clément ‘Cuvée Homére’, Martinique

TEQUILA

Pueblo Viejo Blanco
Volcan De Mi Terra Blanco
Siete Leguas Blanco
Siete Leguas Reposado
Siete Leguas Anejo
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Afiejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942

\ 20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers + 2.50

19
19
1%
21
21
20

19
1%
1%

20
19
1%
21

18
20
21
22
21
23
39




MEZCAL

Peloton De La Muerte, Oxaca, Mexico 19
Del Maguey “Vida” Oaxaca, Mexico 19
Rosaluna, Oaxaca, Mexico 20
Madre Mezcal, Oaxaca, Mexico 22
Paloma “Espadin”, Oaxaca, Mexico 22
Dona Vega “Espadin”, Oaxaca,Mexico 20
Sietes Misterios “Espadin”, Oaxaca, Mexico 43
Sietes Misterios “Pechuga”, Oaxaca, Mexico 100

BOURBON

Maker’s Mark, Kentucky 19
Michter’s US* 1, Kentucky 19
Harlem Standard, Kentucky 19
Great Jones Distillery, New York 19
Angel’s Envy, Kentucky 20
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky 20
Basil Hayden’s, Kentucky 23

SCOTCH WHISKY

Glenmorangie X, Highland 19
Johnnie Walker Black, Speyside 23
Johnnie Walker Blue, Speyside 65
Amrut Cask Strength, India 24
Oban 14-Year, Highland 28
Lagavulin 16-Year, Islay 32
Balvenie 12-Year Doublewood, Speyside 25
Balvenie 14-Year Caribbean Cask, Speyside 29
Balvenie 21-Year Port Wood, Speyside 86
Macallan 12-Year, Sherry Oak, Highland 28
Macallan 15-Year, Sherry Oak, Highland 60
Macallan 18-Year, Sherry Oak, Highland 98
Macallan 25-Year, Sherry Oak, Highland 650

[RISH WHISKEY

Jameson 19

Bushmills 21-Year 61

Redbreast 12-Year 23
\ 20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers + 2.50




OPIRITS

RYE

Huds on ‘Maple Cask’, New York
Rittenhouse, Kentucky

Michter’s Rye, Kentucky
Whistlepig 12-Year, Vermont
Rittenhouse, Kentucky

Great Jones Rye, New York
Michter’s Rye, Kentucky

Calumet Rye, Kentucky

AMERICAN SINGLE MALT
Macklowe Single Malt Cask No.62, Kentucky

JAPANESE WHISKY
Nikka ‘Coffey Grain’, Miyagokyo
Suntory ‘Toki’, Osaka
Suntory Hibiki, ‘Harmony’, Osaka

Suntory Yamazaki, 12-Year, Osaka

BRANDY

Martel VS Cognac

Remy Martin VSOP

Tesseron Composition, France
Hennessy VS

Lapostolle XO

Macchu, Peru

Adamas, Peru

Hennessy Paradis Impérial, France

SUNDRY SPIRITS

Luzhou Laojiao ‘Ming River’ Baijiu, China
Yanagita ‘Barley’ Shochu, Japan
Ochiai, Rihei Ginger Shochu, Japan

Brennivin Aquavit, Iceland

20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers + 2.50

21

20
39

21
20
29

200

24
26
30
47

26
20
23
21

22
435




APERITIF

Lustau Dry Amontillado ‘Los Arcos’ Jerez, Spain

Aperol Aperitivo, Veneto, ltaly

Campari Aperitivo, Lombardy, ltaly

Martini Rossi ‘Biaxqnco’, Italy
Martini Rossi ‘Ambrato’, Italy

Dolin Dry Vermouth de Chambery, Savoie, France

Dolin Blanc Vermouth de Chambery, Savoie, France

Dolin Rouge Vermouth de Chambery, Savoie, France

Cocchi Americano ‘Bianco’, ltaly
Lillet Blanc, Bordeaux, France

Pernod, Paris, France

DIGESTIF

Sambuca Molinari, ltaly

Cardamaro Vino Amaro, Piedmonte

St. Agrestis Amaro, New York
Cynar, ltaly

Amaro Cio Caro, ltaly

Amaro Nonino, ltaly

Amaro Lucano, ltaly
Montenegro, ltaly

Braulio Amaro Alpino, ltaly
Fernet Branca, ltaly

Fernet Branca Mentq, ltaly
Chartreuse Yellow, France
Chartreuse Green, France
Chartreuse V.E.P. Yellow, France
Chartreuse V.E.P. Green, France

LIQUEUR
Benedictine D.O.M.
Chambord
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Heimat Nectarine
Kleos Mastiha
Lejay Cassis
Luxardo Limoncello
Marolo ‘Mila’
Midori

Pimm’s No.1 Cup
Rapa Giovanni Noci
Cointreau

St. Germain

20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers + 2.50




